Il Autobus Trasa: Zaboréwek Wie$ — Wasy —Szkota Zaboréw - Wélka

Leszno P(:z-tla 6:05 | 7:02 | 7:03 | 8:00

Zabordéwek Wieé 6:08 7:05 12:00 13:18 | 13:20 | 14:13 | 14:15 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 16:03 | 16:05 | 17:03 | 17:05
Zabordwek Osiedle 6:12 7:07 13:16 14:11 15:06 16:01 17:01
Zabordwek Bloki 6:16 7:10 13:14 14:09 15:04 15:59 16:59
Zaboréwek Graniczna | 6:18 7:12 13:24 14:19 15;14 16:09 17:09
Wasy Wies 6:20 7:14 13:26 14:21 15:16 16:11 17:11
Wasy Kolonia 6:22 7:16 13:28 14;23 15:18 16:13 17:13
Pilaszkow 6:25 7:19 13:30 14:25 15:20 16:15 17:15
Myszczyn 6:27 7:22 13:32 14:27 15:22 16:17 17:17
Felikséw Kujawskiego | 6:29 7:24 13:34 14:29 15;24 16:19 17:19
Felikséw Potudniowa 7:27 13:37 14:32 15:27 16:27 17:22
Szkota Zaborow 6:32 | 6:54 | 7:35 | 7:53 | 12;50 | 13:08 | 13:10 | 13;49 | 14:05 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:25
Lesna Zaboréw 7:37

Lesna Wiktoréw 7:39

Wygledy 7:51 | 12:52 | 13:06 13:47 | 13:59 | 14:42 | 14:55 | 15:32 | 15:44 | 16:32 | 16:44
Wiktoréw 7:41 | 7:49 | 12:54 | 13:04 13;49 | 13:57 | 14:44 | 14:52 | 15:34 | 15:42 | 16:34 | 16:42

Rybno 7:43 | 7:47 | 12:56 | 13:02 13:51 | 13:55 | 14:46 | 14,52 | 15;36 | 15;40 | 16:36 | 16;40
Wodlka 7:45 | 7:45 | 12:50 | 13;00 13;53 | 13:53 | 14:48 | 14;48 | 15:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 16:38

RAZEM : 167 dzieci
240 km w skali dnia

Praca w godzinach 6:05- 17:25

Przerwa : 8:00- 12:40




